

ADM Names Integrated Global Services as a 2023 Supplier Award Winner

Integrated Global Services (IGS) has been named a 2023 Supplier Award winner by ADM (NYSE: ADM), a global leader in sustainability-sourced solutions from nature

RICHMOND, VIRGINIA, UNITED STATES
OF AMERICA, March 22, 2024
/EINPresswire.com/ -- Integrated Global
Services, Inc. (IGS) has been named a
2023 Supplier Award winner by ADM



(NYSE: ADM), a global leader in sustainability-sourced solutions from nature. ADM honored seven companies based on superior performance and the ability to deliver exceptional value to ADM and its customers.



ADM challenges us to become a better company in so many respects, and it's an honor to be recognized by a strategic partner for our commitment to building a reputation for safety"

Rich Crawford, IGS CEO and President

"ADM's purpose is to unlock the power of nature to enrich the quality of life, and we cannot achieve that purpose without strong partners who share our values and our commitment to driving innovation through collaboration," said Wade Wright, ADM Vice President, Global Indirect Procurement. "That's why we're excited to recognize these seven suppliers and vendors who have demonstrated excellence in safety, service, sustainability, quality, and value while helping us deliver for customers and consumers around the world. We are very excited to announce IGS as a recipient this year."

The award criteria was based on both hard and soft data points from the supplier scorecard process, as well as direct feedback from ADM stakeholders. Awards were presented to non-commodity suppliers across seven categories: Value in Excellence, Safety Excellence, Quality, Sustainability, Service in Excellence, Supplier Diversity, and Supplier of the Year.

Integrated Global Services received the Supplier Safety award this year.

"IGS is incredibly honored to receive this award from one of our most trusted and respected customers. Our commitment to safety and quality is a foundational element of our business and this is reflected in the fact that since 2019, we have scored 4.85 out of 5 for quality commitment and 4.8 out of 5 for site execution, safety and schedule adherence, surveying more than 150 clients," said CEO and President, Rich Crawford. "ADM challenges us to become a better company in so many respects, and it's an honor to be recognized by a strategic partner for our commitment



The IGS team celebrates the ADM Supplier of the Year award

to building a reputation for safety. Our vision is to be recognized as the most valued surface solutions company in the world for mission-critical equipment. As such, our loyal, diverse team of more than 700 personnel globally are very proud to receive this award today," he concluded.

About Integrated Global Services (IGS)

IGS contributes to a more abundant and sustainable world by providing customized efficiency and reliability solutions for mission-critical equipment in the global materials & energy sectors. With the largest global footprint, operational capabilities and experience delivering solutions on-site on six continents, IGS has more than 35 years of experience helping asset owners increase uptime, profitability, and reliability of their mission-critical equipment.

About ADM

ADM unlocks the power of nature to enrich the quality of life. We're a premier global human and animal nutrition company, delivering solutions today with an eye to the future. We're blazing new trails in health and well-being as our scientists develop groundbreaking products to support healthier living. We're a cutting-edge innovator leading the way to a new future of plant-based consumer and industrial solutions to replace petroleum-based products. We're an unmatched agricultural supply chain manager and processor, providing food security by connecting local needs with global capabilities. And we're a leader in sustainability, scaling across entire value chains to help decarbonize our industry and safeguard our planet. From the seed of the idea to the outcome of the solution, we give customers an edge in solving the nutritional and sustainability challenges of today and tomorrow. Learn more at www.adm.com.

Press Office Integrated Global Services (IGS) email us here Visit us on social media: Facebook Twitter LinkedIn YouTube

This press release can be viewed online at: https://www.einpresswire.com/article/698033570

EIN Presswire's priority is source transparency. We do not allow opaque clients, and our editors try to be careful about weeding out false and misleading content. As a user, if you see something we have missed, please do bring it to our attention. Your help is welcome. EIN Presswire, Everyone's Internet News Presswire™, tries to define some of the boundaries that are reasonable in today's world. Please see our Editorial Guidelines for more information. © 1995-2024 Newsmatics Inc. All Right Reserved.